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Questions

The Constitution set up legislature.

Babur entered India for the first time from the west through:

On 19 June 2012, Election Commission of Pakistan (ECP) issued notification to disqualify

Assembly (MNA) of Pakistan with effect form

Who succeeded Mir Jafar?

Swaraj Party was formed in:

Mughals ruled over the Sub continent:

Sindh Sagar Doab is between the rivers of:

Mahmood of Ghazni waged war against rebelliousindia in the year of:

Article ___ deal with Council of Common interests.

Hanna is Balochistan's famous lake. It is away from Quetta.

Aero Asia international is a private airline

From where the fire clay is found?

Who was posted by Aurazgzeb at jamrud to see the movements of Afghans?

The Port location is 24°06'N'45 N.

Answers Choice

A. Bicameral

B. Tricameral

. Unicameral

. None of these.

. Kashmir
Sindh
Punjab
Rajasthan

. April 16, 2012
April 26, 2012
April 06, 2012
. April 07, 2012

Haidar Ali

Mir Kasim
Chanda Sahib
Tipu Sultan

1929
1930
1923
1940

200 years
331 years
433 years
133 year

. Indus and Jhelum
. Indus and Chenab
. Sutluj and Ravi

. Ravi and Chenab

900

1000

1100

none of these

151
152
153
154

8 kms
10 kms
12 kms
15 kms

Pakistan
Nepal
Russia
India

Hunza

. Salt range
Chitral

. Margalla hills

Raja Jaswant Singh
Raja DSahir

Raja Hari Kumar
Raja Jaypal
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The Indus Valley civilization was discovered in:

Karakoram highway ends at:

In 1757, Siraj-ud-Daula was defeated by:

Who founded Daulatabad and shifted the capital of Delhi Sultanate?

Syed Ameer Ali established Muslim League in London

The plan of Sir Stafford Cripps envisaged that after the Second World War.
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None of these

1903
1911

1930

Sust

. Khunjrab Pass
. Hassan Abdal
. Canning&nbsp;

. Hastings
. Cornwallis

. Ghiyas-ud-din Tughluq

. Feroze Shah Tughluq
. None of these

1905
1906

. 1910

India should be granted complete

independence

B.

India should be partitioned into two

before granting independence

C.

India should be made a republic



