

CSS General Knowledge Topic 3 Pakistan Affairs

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The Constitution set up _____ legislature.	A. Bicameral B. Tricameral C. Unicameral D. None of these.
2	Babur entered India for the first time from the west through:	A. Kashmir B. Sindh C. Punjab D. Rajasthan
3	On 19 June 2012 , Election Commission of Pakistan (ECP) issued notification to disqualify Assembly (MNA) of Pakistan with effect from	A. April 16, 2012 B. April 26, 2012 C. April 06, 2012 D. April 07, 2012
4	Who succeeded Mir Jafar?	A. Haidar Ali B. Mir Kasim C. Chanda Sahib D. Tipu Sultan
5	Swaraj Party was formed in:	A. 1929 B. 1930 C. 1923 D. 1940
6	Mughals ruled over the Sub continent:	A. 200 years B. 331 years C. 433 years D. 133 year
7	Sindh Sagar Doab is between the rivers of:	A. Indus and Jhelum B. Indus and Chenab C. Sutluj and Ravi D. Ravi and Chenab
8	Mahmood of Ghazni waged war against rebellious India in the year of:	A. 900 B. 1000 C. 1100 D. none of these
9	Article ____ deal with Council of Common interests.	A. 151 B. 152 C. 153 D. 154
10	Hanna is Balochistan's famous lake. It is _____ away from Quetta.	A. 8 kms B. 10 kms C. 12 kms D. 15 kms
11	Aero Asia international is a private airline	A. Pakistan B. Nepal C. Russia D. India
12	From where the fire clay is found?	A. Hunza B. Salt range C. Chitral D. Margalla hills
13	Who was posted by Aurazgzeb at jamrud to see the movements of Afghans?	A. Raja Jaswant Singh B. Raja DSahir C. Raja Hari Kumar D. Raja Jaypal
14	The Port location is 24°06'N45 N.	A. 62 <span style="color: rgb(0, 0, 0); font-family: sans-serif; font-size: 13px; line-height: 19.1875px;">°20'19 E</span> B. 62 <span style="font-family: sans-serif; font-size: 13px; color: rgb(0, 0, 0); line-height: 19.1875px;">°20'19 W</span> C. 62<span style="font-family: sans-</span>

serif; font-size: 13px; color: #000; line-height: 19.1875px;">"20'19  
N

D. None of these

---

15 The Indus Valley civilization was discovered in:

A. 1903  
B. 1911  
**C. 1922**  
D. 1930

---

16 Karakoram highway ends at:

A. Sust  
B. Khunjerab Pass  
**C. Xinjiang**  
D. Hassan Abdal

---

17 In 1757, Siraj-ud-Daula was defeated by:

A. Canning&nbsp;  
**B. Robert Clive**  
C. Hastings  
D. Cornwallis

---

18 Who founded Daulatabad and shifted the capital of Delhi Sultanate?

A. Ghiyas-ud-din Tughluq  
**B. Muhammad Tughluq**  
C. Feroze Shah Tughluq  
D. None of these

---

19 Syed Ameer Ali established Muslim League in London

A. 1905  
B. 1906  
**C. 1908**  
D. 1910

---

20 The plan of Sir Stafford Cripps envisaged that after the Second World War.

A. India should be granted complete independence  
B. India should be partitioned into two before granting independence  
C. India should be made a republic  
**D. India should be given dominion status**

---